City of Southaven Parks & Recreation
& 3335 Pine Tar Alley

oo\ Southaven, MS 38672

5 Ph: 662-890-PARK (7275)

3 Fax: 662-890-6725
www.southaven.org

B4 Baseball 8

Team Name Primary Contact Percent
1{(1) Dodgers Michael Verucchi 11-1-0 0.917 203 84 119 0
2 ((7) Blue Jays Darren Woods 10-2-0 0.833 207 93 114 0
3 [(4) White Sox Justin Brewer 9-3-0 0.750 170 98 72 0
4 {(6) Trojans Jerry Baker 6-6-0 0.500 127 144 -17 0
5 [(3) Hailstorm Jimmy Haley 3-9-0 0.250 97 145 -48 1
6 |(2) Tigers David Rudd 3-9-0 0.250 86 196 -110 1
7 ((5) Rangers Nathan Ryan 0-12-0 0.000 68 198 -130 0
Schedule
Location Home Team PAVEVACET Status
Mon 04/11/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (2) Tigers (7) Blue Jays 7| 27 | RS P
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (3) Hailstorm (6) Trojans 8| 18| RS P
Tue 04/12/2016  6:00 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (4) White Sox (5) Rangers 17 1| RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (1) Dodgers (2) Tigers 15 4| RS
Thu 04/14/2016  7:30 PM  |A-2 @ Snowden Grove Park (6) Trojans (4) White Sox 1] 16 [ RS P
Mon 04/18/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (7) Blue Jays (3) Hailstorm 13 8 [ RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (5) Rangers (6) Trojans 13| 16 | RS
Tue 04/19/2016  6:00 PM |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (4) White Sox (7) Blue Jays 4| 20 | RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (3) Hailstorm (1) Dodgers 10| 18 | RS
Mon 04/25/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (7) Blue Jays (5) Rangers 15 5[RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (1) Dodgers (4) White Sox 20 9[RS
Tue 04/26/2016  6:00 PM |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (2) Tigers (3) Hailstorm 3| 15| RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (6) Trojans (7) Blue Jays 12| 17 | RS
Thu 04/28/2016  7:30 PM  |A-2 @ Snowden Grove Park (4) White Sox (2) Tigers 17 9[RS
Mon 05/02/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (5) Rangers (1) Dodgers 0| 21| RS P
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (3) Hailstorm (4) White Sox 2| 17 | RS P
Tue 05/03/2016  6:00 PM |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (2) Tigers (5) Rangers 8 7| RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (1) Dodgers (6) Trojans 17 5[RS
Thu 05/05/2016  7:30 PM  |A-2 @ Snowden Grove Park (5) Rangers (3) Hailstorm 7 19| RS
Mon 05/09/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (6) Trojans (2) Tigers 17 2 RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (7) Blue Jays (1) Dodgers 22| 23| RS
Tue 05/10/2016  6:00 PM |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (5) Rangers (4) White Sox 3| 20| RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (7) Blue Jays (2) Tigers 18 3RS
Thu 05/12/2016  7:30 PM  |A-2 @ Snowden Grove Park (6) Trojans (3) Hailstorm 6 3RS
Mon 05/16/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (3) Hailstorm (7) Blue Jays 6| 20 | RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (2) Tigers (1) Dodgers 3| 20| RS
Tue 05/17/2016  6:00 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (4) White Sox (6) Trojans 12| 11| RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (1) Dodgers (3) Hailstorm 14 4| RS
Thu 05/19/2016  7:30 PM  |A-2 @ Snowden Grove Park (7) Blue Jays (4) White Sox 14| 10 | RS
Mon 05/23/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (6) Trojans (5) Rangers 18| 10 | RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (3) Hailstorm (2) Tigers 8| 16 | RS
Tue 05/24/2016  6:00 PM |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (5) Rangers (7) Blue Jays 0| 17 | RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (4) White Sox (1) Dodgers 14| 10 | RS
Thu 05/26/2016  7:30 PM  |A-2 @ Snowden Grove Park (1) Dodgers (5) Rangers 18 4| RS

For Season: Spring | For Year: 2016 | For Course#: B 4

City of Southaven Parks Dept.

Page:1 of 2 '

e




3335 Pine Tar Alley
Southaven, MS 38672
Ph: 662-890-PARK (7275)
Fax: 662-890-6725
www.southaven.org

B4 Baseball 8
Schedule

Location Home Team Away Team Type Status

Tue 05/31/2016  6:00 PM |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (7) Blue Jays (6) Trojans 18 7| RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (2) Tigers (4) White Sox 3| 21| RS
Thu 06/02/2016  6:00 PM  |A-2 @ Snowden Grove Park (6) Trojans (1) Dodgers 3 19| RS
7:30 PM  |A-2 @ Snowden Grove Park (5) Rangers (2) Tigers 18| 19| RS
Mon 06/06/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (4) White Sox (3) Hailstorm 13 4 | RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (1) Dodgers (7) Blue Jays 8 6 [ RS
Tue 06/07/2016  6:00 PM |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (3) Hailstorm (5) Rangers 10 0[RS
7:30 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (2) Tigers (6) Trojans 9| 13| RS
Thu 06/09/2016  6:00 PM  |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (2) Tigers (7) Blue Jays 7| 27 | RS R
7:30 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (3) Hailstorm (6) Trojans 8| 18| RS R
Mon 06/13/2016 6:00 PM  [A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (5) Rangers (1) Dodgers 0| 21| RS R
6:00 PM  [A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (6) Trojans (4) White Sox 1] 16 [ RS R
Tue 06/14/2016  6:00 PM |A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (3) Hailstorm (4) White Sox 2| 17 | RS R
Type: RS - Regular Season Game PS - Pre Season Game PL - Playoff Game PR - Practice Status: C - Canceled P -Postponed R -Rescheduled
For Season: Spring | For Year: 2016 | For Course#: B 4 RPPT!D
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